Our World As We See It:
South Surrey White Rock
Art Society

August 28 - November 28,2010

The South Surrey White Rock Art Society was
founded nearly fifty years ago to further the creative
efforts of its members, spread knowledge and
cultivate interest in the visual arts. Since then it has
become a robust part of the local art scene. It
continues to share several annual art events and
activities with its members, and the community at
large. In addition the Society has presented its
Summer School of the Arts for 10 consecutive years.

The South Surrey White Rock Art Society includes in
its membership a wide range of artists, experienced
and new, working in a range of media. Throughout
the year, we hold painting challenges for all
members, which stretch participants to learn and try
new ideas or themes. We present substantial public
art exhibitions, well-received by the community, two
or three times a year. This gives members a chance to
show and sell their work, and encourages artistic
progress.

surrey
art gallery .

surrey centre

. 13750 88 Avenue

Surrey, BC V3W 3L1
604.501.5566
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Name of Artist

Jeffrey Anson
Lora Armbruster
Irma Bijdemast
June Bloye
Hazel Bretkreutz

Catherine Brown

Raymond Chiu
Uryel Cho

Beatriz Espinosa
Donalda Gauthier
Marie Heath

Jacquie Janzen Yee

Georgina Johnstone

Marilyn Kelm
Barb Leeder

Gary McDonald

Title
Wild Horses

Daisies and Fruit
Masquerade

Crescent Park Pond in Fall
Friendship’s Table

Pieplant
Wanting Attention

Puppy Etiquette
Hallelujah

Serenity

You’re Not Alone

News and Weather at Six

Orchidae
Lost Love

Mayne Island Rock
Saturna Island View

Beastly Elements

Time Gone By

Medium

Acrylic

Oil

Mixed Media
Acrylic

Acrylic

Watercolour on Canvas
Watercolour on Canvas

Watercolour

Acrylic on 2 canvases
Mixed Media

Pastel

Mixed Media

Mixed Media
Mixed Media

Acrylic
Acrylic

Acrylic

oil

Daybreak on the Serpentine Acrylic

A binder of artists’ biographies is available at the reception desk.
If you wish to purchase a work or want to see more works by an artist, contact information
for each of the artists is at the reception desk.

Price

$175.00
$800.00
$250.00
$500.00
$850.00

$275.00
$250.00

$1300.00
$600.00
$275.00
NFS
$450.00

$325.00
$295.00

$450.00
$200.00

$1,200.00
$375.00

$450.00



Name of Artist

Carole Milne

Florence Morris

Gwen Murphy

Nelda Oman

Nancy Paul
Jacqueline Pearsall

Bryan Robberts

Uma Sharda

Sheila Symington
Pat Vickers

Bob Wakefield,

Dehai Wang
Jackie Wharton
Connie Wicklund

Sylvia Williams

Title

Backyard Gerbera
Oh for the Bottle
Secret Waterfall

Standing Together
Fantasy Trees

Spirit Point
Calm Day

Hot Sand Cool Lake
Finding Treasure

The Autumn Fly Fisherman
Lion Fish

Lotus Dancers

Essence of Winter
Mist on Howe Sound

Haida Gwaii Totem
Island View

Happy Tibet Girl
Summer Splendour
Old Eagle Eye

Monkey Puzzle
My Heart Bleeds

Medium

Acrylic

Oil with Palette Knife
Oil on Canvas

Acrylic
Acrylic

Acrylic
Acrylic

Acrylic
Graphite

Watercolour
Watercolour

Oil on Canvas

Acrylic Collage
Watercolour

Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas
Watercolor
oil

Acrylic
Acrylic

Price

$400.00
$300.00
$275.00

$500.00
$300.00

$300.00
$300.00

$625.00
$135.00

$750.00
$480.00

sold -
print avail.

$995.00
$245.00

$450.00
$350.00

$2,000.00
$250.00
$400.00

$200.00
$200.00



South Surrey White Rock
Art Society

The Society offers its members:
e Participation in Society art shows and sales

e Demonstrations by professional artists

e Shared experiences of member artists

e Monthly newsletters, meetings, social events

e C(Critiques of member works by recognized experts
e Use of art books, videos, DVD’s

e Plein-air painting group (good weather)

e Indoor painting group (Sept - June)

The Society currently meets at St. John’s Presbyterian Church, 1480
George Street, in White Rock on the second Monday of each month
(except July and August), starting at 7:00 PM. Generally there are
demonstrations from a wide range of artists; discussions of art
materials; art critiques and social events. The Society welcomes new
members. You are invited to attend one of our meetings to meet others,
from beginners to experienced artists, and share our enthusiasm.

A binder of artists’ biographies is available at the reception desk.
If you wish to purchase a work or want to see more works by an artist,
contact information for each of the artists is at the reception desk.

Website: Mailing Address
www.artsociety.ca P.0.Box 75227 RPO

White Rock, BC
Email the Society V4B 5L4

info@artsociety.ca

The Surrey Art Gallery appreciates the continued support of our funders:

CITY OF
. . . BRITISH COLUMBIA
Canada Council Conseil des Arts
“l\SU RREY C% canada Council  Consell ce: A ARTS COUNCIL

the future lives here, An agency of the Province of British Columbia


http://www.artsociety.ca/�
mailto:info@artsociety.ca�

