

August 28 - November 28, 2010

The South Surrey White Rock Art Society was founded nearly fifty years ago to further the creative efforts of its members, spread knowledge and cultivate interest in the visual arts. Since then it has become a robust part of the local art scene. It continues to share several annual art events and activities with its members, and the community at large. In addition the Society has presented its Summer School of the Arts for 10 consecutive years.

The South Surrey White Rock Art Society includes in its membership a wide range of artists, experienced and new, working in a range of media. Throughout the year, we hold painting challenges for all members, which stretch participants to learn and try new ideas or themes. We present substantial public art exhibitions, well-received by the community, two or three times a year. This gives members a chance to show and sell their work, and encourages artistic progress.



		a.a. I:	
Name of Artist	Title	Medium	Price
Jeffrey Anson	Wild Horses	Acrylic	\$175.00
Lora Armbruster	Daisies and Fruit	Oil	\$800.00
Irma Bijdemast	Masquerade	Mixed Media	\$250.00
June Bloye	Crescent Park Pond in Fall	Acrylic	\$500.00
Hazel Bretkreutz	Friendship's Table	Acrylic	\$850.00
Catherine Brown	Pieplant Wanting Attention	Watercolour on Canvas Watercolour on Canvas	•
Raymond Chiu	Puppy Etiquette	Watercolour	\$1300.00
Uryel Cho	Hallelujah	Acrylic on 2 canvases	\$600.00
Beatriz Espinosa	Serenity	Mixed Media	\$275.00
Donalda Gauthier	You're Not Alone	Pastel	NFS
Marie Heath	News and Weather at Six	Mixed Media	\$450.00
Jacquie Janzen Yee	Orchidae Lost Love	Mixed Media Mixed Media	\$325.00 \$295.00
Georgina Johnstone	Mayne Island Rock Saturna Island View	Acrylic Acrylic	\$450.00 \$200.00
Marilyn Kelm	Beastly Elements	Acrylic	\$1,200.00
Barb Leeder	Time Gone By	Oil	\$375.00
Gary McDonald	Daybreak on the Serpentine	Acrylic	\$450.00

A binder of artists' biographies is available at the reception desk. If you wish to purchase a work or want to see more works by an artist, contact information for each of the artists is at the reception desk.

Name of Artist	Title	Medium	Price
Carole Milne	Backyard Gerbera	Acrylic	\$400.00
	Oh for the Bottle	Oil with Palette Knife	\$300.00
Florence Morris	Secret Waterfall	Oil on Canvas	\$275.00
Gwen Murphy	Standing Together Fantasy Trees	Acrylic Acrylic	\$500.00 \$300.00
Nelda Oman	Spirit Point Calm Day	Acrylic Acrylic	\$300.00 \$300.00
Nancy Paul	Hot Sand Cool Lake	Acrylic	\$625.00
Jacqueline Pearsall	Finding Treasure	Graphite	\$135.00
Bryan Robberts	The Autumn Fly Fisherman Lion Fish	Watercolour Watercolour	\$750.00 \$480.00
Uma Sharda	Lotus Dancers	Oil on Canvas	sold – print avail.
Sheila Symington	Essence of Winter	Acrylic Collage	\$995.00
Pat Vickers	Mist on Howe Sound	Watercolour	\$245.00
Bob Wakefield,	Haida Gwaii Totem Island View	Oil on Canvas Oil on Canvas	\$450.00 \$350.00
Dehai Wang	Happy Tibet Girl	Oil on Canvas	\$2,000.00
Jackie Wharton	Summer Splendour	Watercolor	\$250.00
Connie Wicklund	Old Eagle Eye	Oil	\$400.00
Sylvia Williams	Monkey Puzzle My Heart Bleeds	Acrylic Acrylic	\$200.00 \$200.00



South Surrey White Rock Art Society

The Society offers its members:

- Participation in Society art shows and sales
- Demonstrations by professional artists
- Shared experiences of member artists
- Monthly newsletters, meetings, social events
- Critiques of member works by recognized experts
- Use of art books, videos, DVD's
- *Plein-air* painting group (good weather)
- Indoor painting group (Sept June)

The Society currently meets at St. John's Presbyterian Church, 1480 George Street, in White Rock on the second Monday of each month (except July and August), starting at 7:00 PM. Generally there are demonstrations from a wide range of artists; discussions of art materials; art critiques and social events. The Society welcomes new members. You are invited to attend one of our meetings to meet others, from beginners to experienced artists, and share our enthusiasm.

A binder of artists' biographies is available at the reception desk. If you wish to purchase a work or want to see more works by an artist, contact information for each of the artists is at the reception desk.

Website:

www.artsociety.ca

Email the Society info@artsociety.ca

Mailing Address P.O. Box 75227 RPO White Rock, BC V4B 5L4

The Surrey Art Gallery appreciates the continued support of our funders:









